717 EBERLEIN
717 EBERLEIN DRIVE, MAUSTON, WI, 53948 Drive, Mauston, WI,
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$194,900

5BR/3BA RANCH NEW REDUCED PRICE! Large lot -more than 1 acre in the City of * 5 beds
Mauston. Only 8 years old w/ many updates including full basement & 3 car * 3 baths
attached garage BOTH w/ infloor heat. Great room area open to dining room & * Res

kitchen w/ breakfast bar & large pantry. Dining room looks out to... * Sold
e 2655 sq ft

Sally Luehman
Century 21 Affiliated
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Doors,Accessible

Full Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Main Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 933
ft: 1722

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 5518

Inclusions: Some Window
Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal, ENERGY STAR Qualified Water Source:
Appliances,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Public
Sewer: Public Sewer
Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air,

Radiant Floor, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially Finished,Sump Exterior material: Vinyl
Pump,Walk-Out Access Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Heated Garage,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Sally Luehman Agent Email: sallyluehman@remax.net
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